P598 Series Electronic Pressure
Transducers Product Bulletin
Introduction
The P598 Series Electronic Pressure Transducers are compact, economical, rugged, direct-
mount pressure transducers designed for use in commercial and industrial refrigeration and air
conditioning applications. P598 Series Transducers provide a proportional, analog signal based on
the sensed pressure.
P598 Series Transducers feature environmentally protected electronics with stainless steel

Series Transducer does not perform according to specifications, contact your nearest authorized
Johnson Controls® and PENN® distributor or sales representative.
Ordering information
The standard P598 Series Transducers listed in Table 2 to Table 8 are for sale as single piece items.
P598 Series Transducer product code numbers that end in -xxxC are transducers only. P598 Series
Transducer product code numbers that end in -xxxK are kits, and include a transducer and a 2 m
(6.6 ft) wire harness with a Packard® connector.
Use the product code numbers in Table 9 when you order wiring harnesses separately for P598
Series Transducers with integral Packard connectors.
See Ordering bulk quantities of non-standard P598 Series Transducers for more information about
non-standard P598 Series Transducer model variations that are not included in the following tables.
Figure  2: Standard North American P598 Series Transducer examples
P598 Series Electronic Pressure Transducers Product Bulletin6
Table 2: P598 Transducer standard models, 0.5 VDC to 4.5 VDC ratiometric with Packard Connectors
for psi applications
Pressure range
Product code
number
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax) Pressure port
Individual or
kit
P598RAPSN100C Individual
P598RAPSN100K
-10 psi (20 in. Hg) 100 psi
Kit
P598RAPSN101C Individual
P598RAPSN101K
100 psi
Kit
P598RAPSN102C Individual
P598RAPSN102K
200 psi
Kit
P598RAPSN105C Individual
P598RAPSN105K
500 psi
Kit
P598RAPSN107C Individual
P598RAPSN107K
0 psi
750 psi
1/8 in. -27 NPT external flare thread
Kit
P598RCPSN100C Individual
P598RCPSN100K
-10 psi (20 in. Hg) 100 psi
Kit
P598RCPSN101C Individual
P598RCPSN101K
100 psi
Kit
P598RCPSN102C Individual
P598RCPSN102K
200 psi
Kit
P598RCPSN105C Individual
P598RCPSN105K
500 psi
Kit
P598RCPSN107C Individual
P598RCPSN107K
750 psi
Kit
1P598RCSSN101C1
0 psi
100 psi
1/4 in. SAE International 45° internal
flare thread with depressor
Individual
1 The P598RCSSN101C model has an integral three-wire, 2 m (6.6 ft.) cable with a cable shield attached to the transducer.